MainStage ®
888.936.7687
MainStage ®
888.936.7697
WISCONSIN FLORIDA TENNESSEE TEXAS LOUISIANA WISCONSIN FLORIDA TENNESSEE TEXAS LOUISIANA
4 5
QUARTZ
LAMPS

scale images and are encased in heat resistant
glass. Standard or custom gobos are available!
BASE TYPE CODES DESCRIPTION
7 PIN International 7 Pin
DCBS Double Contact Bayonet
DOUBLE ENDED Double Ended Contacts
EMEP Extend Mogul End Prong
E10 Minature Screw
FASTFIT Philips FastFit
G13 2-Pin Fluorescent
G5.3 Minature 2-Pin
G6.35 Minature 2-Pin
G9.5 Medium 2-Pin
G13 2-Pin Fluorescent
G53 Screw Terminal
GU5.3 Minature 2-Pin
GX5.3 Prefocus 2-Pin
GY9.5 Prefocus 2-Pin
GZ4 Mini 2-Pin
HEAT SINK Medium 2-Pin ETC Socket
MBP Medium Bi Post
MCBF Mini-Can Screw
MOEP Mogul End Prong
MOBP Mogul Bi Post
MOPF Mogul Prefocus
MOSB Mogul Screw
MPF Medium Prefocus
MSSR Medium Screw
MSP Medium Side Prong
PLUG Plug Attached
R7S Recessed Single Contact
RSC Recessed Single Contact
RSCB Recessed Single Contact
We offer many types of lamps for theatre and video including the
complete lines of stage & studio, projection, large and most specialty lamps
manufactured by G.E., Osram/Sylvania, Thorn, Philips, Ushio, and Wiko.
MTS TIP: Kelvin temperature
(K) in relation to lamps is used
to describe the temperature of a
radiator emitting light. On this
scale; sunlight is approximately
5600k and appears white,
household lamps are typically
2800k and appear white/amber,
theatre lamps range from 2800k
to 3200k (slightly whiter), and
TV/Film lamps range from 3200k
to 5600k (whiter to near white).
Color temperature is less critical
in theater because it can be
changed by gel or dimming.
Patterns, also called templates, cookies, or gobos, are used to project specific images, simulate scenery, create an atmosphere,
or add depth to a stage or video picture. Patterns are either circular or rectangular and fit the gates of most ellipsoidals.
**Gobo rotators are listed under Effects
ORDERING CUSTOM GOBOS
1. Select the fixture you’ll be using for the pattern. Different
fixtures have different aperture sizes, even if they’re made
by the same company. Example: The ETC Source Four
uses size “A” or “B” patterns, while the Source Four Jr.
uses size “M”.
2. Decide on your medium. Stainless steel is less expensive,
but requires support for free floating pieces. Glass is best,
but can only be used in fixtures 600w or less.
3. Create your artwork to be at least 100% the size of
the pattern. Artwork can be on paper or electronic. Most
formats are supported, including .ai, .doc, .dxf, .dwg, .eps,
.jpg, .gif, .pdf, and .tif
4. Label your artwork with the facility name. If you are
submitting for steel patterns, note whether the black out
areas of the art are positive or negative space.
5. Include a note detailing the fixture type and quantity
of gobos desired.
MainStage ®